## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5043

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS  $\,$ 

April 24

- In line 10 of the printed bill, delete "\$16,869,176" and insert "\$16,678,527".
- 2 In line 12, delete "\$12,058,194" and insert "\$11,622,645".
- 3 In line 13, delete "\$11,784,326" and insert "\$11,964,927".

4